
 

 

LANDMARKS PRESERVATION BOARD MEMBERS 
(Public Distribution List) 

 
 

Name Business Address & Phone 
Peter Birkholz (Chair) 

pbirkholz@gmail.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Stafford Buckley (Vice-Chair) 

Stafford@garden-restoration.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Marcus Johnson 

marcusjohnson.lpab@gmail.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Nenna Joiner 

Nenna08@gmail.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Klara Komorous 

Klara@ktarch.com  

 

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Tim Mollette-Parks 

Timm@mithun.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Vince Sugrue 

vincexsugrue@gmail.com  

City of Oakland 

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Ste. 3315 

Oakland, CA 94612 

 

 

Betty Marvin, Secretary 

bmarvin@oaklandnet.com  

510-238-6879 

 

 

Landmarks Preservation Advisory Board meetings are generally held on the second Monday of each month at 

6:00pm at Oakland City Hall, Sgt. Mark Dunakin Hearing Room 1, One Frank H Ogawa Plaza, Oakland, CA 

94612. 
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